

PRESS RELEASE

June 8, 2021

Contact: Stacy Retterath, Senior Vice President - Marketing PH: 715-785-5417 sretterath@prevail.bank

MICHAEL BERGMAN JOINS THE PREVAIL BANK MORTGAGE LENDNG TEAM

Prevail Bank is pleased to announce that Michael Bergman joined the Baraboo team as a Mortgage Loan Originator. As an experienced and detail-oriented professional, Bergman provides the talent to accurately analyze and evaluate an applicant's financial status and recommend the best loan for that individual. Customers can also expect his service, responsiveness, and overall satisfaction to exceed others in the industry; those attributes have been honed over the years to exceptional heights.

"Mike brings to the Prevail Bank team a passion for helping customers fulfil their dreams. His desire to guide customers through the lending process is why he is a great fit for a community-based bank like Prevail," states Brent Arndt, Senior Vice President Mortgage Manager for Prevail Bank.

Bergman added, "I am thrilled to have the opportunity to assist the Greater Baraboo community with finding a mortgage solution that fits their lifestyle and to be part of the Prevail Bank team, where expectations are exceeded, the members are treated like family, and the start of home ownership is a handshake away. I look forward to meeting and assisting as many folks as I can."

In his free time, Bergman is an active individual, hiking mountains in Washington, rock climbing in Arizona, whitewater rafting in Michigan, skydiving throughout the mid-west, and practicing various styles of Marital Arts. More relaxing activities include fishing, taking his Great Dane to the dog park, and exploring the beautiful Wisconsin scenery on his Harley Davidson motorcycle.



Prevail Bank is a federally chartered savings bank founded in 1934 with locations in Baraboo, Eau Claire, Marshfield, Medford, Owen, Phillips, Stevens Point, Wausau and Wisconsin Rapids.

Michael Bergman, Mortgage Loan Originator at Prevail Bank (Baraboo)

* * * *